Directional Control
Valve M400LS
Proportional, Load-Sensing
Directional Valve
Catalogue HY17-8535/UK
December 2004
Offer of Sale
Please contact your Parker representation for a detailed ”Offer of Sale”.

codes, e.g. D, EA, M, F, together with a brief description of what
each code represents.
How to order your valve
The next step is to complete our so-called “Customer Specifica-
tion Form” (CSF), which makes it easy to specify in detail the
optional functions you wish to incorporate into your valve. It is
simply a matter of entering the codes for the desired options into
the blank boxes in the CSF, which has the same headings and
letter codes as those given in this catalogue.
Should you require assistance in completing the CSF, please
do not hesitate to contact your nearest Parker representative,
who will either help personally or refer you to the
appropriate product specialist. The information in your CSF will
be entered into our computerized valve specification program,
which generates a unique ID number that will be stamped into
the data plate on your valve. This valve specification will then be
stored on our database to facilitate accurate identification of the
product in the event of re-ordering or service-related matters.
Early consultation with Parker saves time and money
Our experienced applications engineers have in-depth knowl-
edge of different hydraulic systems and the ways in which they
work. They are at your disposal to offer expert advice on the de-
sired combination of functions, control characteristics and eco-
nomic demands.
By consulting Parker early in the project planning stage, you are
assured of a comprehensive hydraulic system that gives your
machine the best possible operating and control performance.
Conversion factors
1 kg = 2.2046 lb
1 N = 0.22481 lbf
1 bar = 14.504 psi
1 l = 0.21997 UK gallon
1 l = 0.26417 US gallon
1 cm3 = 0.061024 in3
1 m = 3.2808 feet
1 mm = 0.03937 in
9/5 °C + 32 = °F
Catalogueue HY17-8535/UK
Catalogue Information
5 Parker Hannifin
Mobile Controls Division
Borås, Sweden